
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joan Clayton - (511271) - Team Jorvik - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.65 462 H 15/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

32.91 451 H 21/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

32.98 448 H 07/07/19 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

33.27 437  16/06/18 Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

35.08 372  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

35.27 366 H 16/07/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

37.43 306 H 27/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate York City 3

37.67 301  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Team Jorvik 3

37.73 299 H 26/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

37.87 296  29/11/15 Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015 Beverley Team Jorvik 3

38.06 291 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

38.10 291  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley York City 3

38.14 290  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

38.15 289 H 24/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3

38.22 288  26/10/14 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley York City 3

38.26 287  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley York City 3

38.29 286  04/12/16 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley Team Jorvik 3

38.64 279 H 18/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

38.65 278 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

38.77 276 H 05/07/15 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

39.64 258  15/11/15 Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala Leeds Team Jorvik 3

39.81 255 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

40.48 242 H 08/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

41.16 230 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3

41.71 221  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley York City 3

42.90 203 H 17/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

44.02 188 H 05/06/11 York City Baths JORVIK 2011 Hull York City 4
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44.02 188 H 05/06/11 York City Baths JORVIK 2011 Hull York City 4

44.27 185  28/10/12 South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet Beverley York City 3

45.47 171 H 25/04/10 Harrogate A&B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

46.76 157 H 06/06/10 Jorvik Graded Meet Hull York City 3

47.37 151 H 06/02/11 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011 Middlesbrough York City 4

50.10 128 H 07/02/10 Middlesbrough AA Grade Meet Middlesbrough York City 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.98 448 H 07/07/19 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

32.91 451 H 21/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

32.65 462 H 15/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

33.27 437  16/06/18 Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

35.27 366 H 16/07/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

35.08 372  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

40.48 242 H 08/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

38.29 286  04/12/16 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley Team Jorvik 3

37.67 301  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Team Jorvik 3

37.87 296  29/11/15 Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015 Beverley Team Jorvik 3

39.64 258  15/11/15 Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala Leeds Team Jorvik 3

38.06 291 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

38.64 279 H 18/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 3

38.77 276 H 05/07/15 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

38.14 290  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Team Jorvik 3

37.73 299 H 26/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate Team Jorvik 3

38.26 287  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley York City 3

38.65 278 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

38.22 288  26/10/14 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley York City 3

38.10 291  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley York City 3

37.43 306 H 27/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate York City 3

38.15 289 H 24/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3

39.81 255 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

41.16 230 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3

41.71 221  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley York City 3

44.27 185  28/10/12 South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet Beverley York City 3

42.90 203 H 17/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

44.02 188 H 05/06/11 York City Baths JORVIK 2011 Hull York City 4

47.37 151 H 06/02/11 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011 Middlesbrough York City 4

46.76 157 H 06/06/10 Jorvik Graded Meet Hull York City 3

45.47 171 H 25/04/10 Harrogate A&B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

50.10 128 H 07/02/10 Middlesbrough AA Grade Meet Middlesbrough York City 4
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